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New Magni HTH 12.10 

 
 
 A new telehandler has been included in Magni's extensive range of machines: the HTH 12.10. A 
significant upgrade of the already popular HTH 10.10, it retains all the qualities that made the previous 
model famous, while introducing an important new feature. 
 
  
 
Designed to meet the need for ever higher performance, the HTH 12.10 is the result of a careful redesign 
of one of Magni's most popular models, inheriting its features and further improving its performance in 
terms of capacity up to 12 tonnes. In fact, the addition of a new ballast offers a capacity of 9 tonnes at 
maximum height and 4 tonnes at maximum outreach. 
 
  
 
The 12.10 model inherits the reliability and versatility of its predecessor, which will remain in the range. 
In this sense, the new model can count on the R.F.ID system for automatic recognition of the different 
attachments coupled. In addition, the four-wheel drive and steering, as well as the high ground 
clearance, ensures great manoeuvrability on any terrain. 
 
  
 
With the launch of the HTH 12.10, Magni TH continues its active pursuit of maximum satisfaction by 
raising the bar for its machines. 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



    
 

 

 
  

 

 
 
 
 

 
More info: 

 

Magni HQ – Italy & ROW 
Pietro Donati 
Global Marketing Director 
Email: p.donati@magnith.com 
 
Valeria Ferrari  
Event & Brand Communication Specialist  
Email: v.ferrari@magnith.com 

Magni America 
Matt Roskie 
Director of Marketing  
Email: mroskie@magniamerica.com 
 
Magni Deutschland 
Tatjana Gerdes 
Marketing Services 
Email : t.gerdes@magnith.de 
 

Magni France 
Christophe Ville 
Sales Director  
Email : c.ville@magnith.com 
 

Magni Benelux 
Gunther Van Den Hove 
Area Manager  
Email: gunther.VandenHove@magnibenelux.eu 

Magni Eastern Europe 
Gianluca Bonotto 
CEO  
Email: g.bonotto@magnith.com 
 

Magni Northern Europe 
Jonny Eklund 
Marketing  
Email : j.eklund@magnith.com 

Magni SA 
Lindsay Shankland  
CEO 
Email : lindsay@magnisa.co.za 
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